ACTION OHIO COALITION FOR BATTERED WOMEN 2018 Organizational Membership Application

DYY 01 1 D 0 0 0 0	F FF
DV Shelter, Program, Group \$50 Nonprofit Organization \$50 Government Entity \$50	Please mail this form with check or money order (payable to ACTION OHIO) or PayPal payment confirmation to: ACTION OHIO, PO Box 423, Worthington OH 43085-0423. Benefits include training events, public
Other \$50	policy updates, resources & special event access & involvement.
V C t t -	
Key Contact:	
Organization:	
Mailing Address:	
Telephone:	E-mail:
Website:	
For use of credit/debit can	d, please use PayPal on website (www.actionohio.org).
ACTION OHIO Coalition For Battered Women is a not-for-profit 501(c) (3) organization.	
	membership fees may be tax deductible. Thanks for your support!
Toll Free (888) 622-9315	actionohio@wowway.biz www.actionohio.org